Japanese Technology since 1912
3D SERIES Data Book 60Hz
Rev. D
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES
CONTENTS 60Hz
100
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
                                                                                        Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
PERFORMANCE RANGE 201
   SELECTION CHART 202
TYPE KEY  203
CURVES SPECIFICATIONS 204
PERFORMANCE CURVES 32-125 205
PERFORMANCE CURVES 32-160 206
PERFORMANCE CURVES 32-200 207
PERFORMANCE CURVES 40-125 208
PERFORMANCE CURVES 40-160 209
PERFORMANCE CURVES 40-200 210
PERFORMANCE CURVES 50-125 211
PERFORMANCE CURVES 50-160 212
PERFORMANCE CURVES 65-125 213
PERFORMANCE CURVES 65-160 214
PERFORMANCE CURVES 65-200 215
- CONSTRUCTIONS 300
SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 3D 300
SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE 3D 301
SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 3DS 32, 40, 50 302
SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 3DS 65 303
SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE 3DS 304
SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 3DP 305
SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE 3DP 306
MECHANICAL SEAL 307-310
BEARINGS 3D 311
BEARINGS 3DS-3DP 312
COUPLING 3DS 313
FLEXIBLE COUPLING 3DP 314
FITTINGS AND GASKETS 315
- DIMENSIONS and WEIGHT 400
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3D UP TO 11kW 400
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3D 15 kW AND ABOVE 401
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3DS 32 402
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3DS 32, 65 403
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3DS 40, 50, 65 404
PUMP DIMENSIONS 3DP 32, 40, 50, 65 405
PACKING DIMENSIONS 3D 407
PACKING DIMENSIONS 3DS 408
PACKING DIMENSIONS 3DP 409
- TECHNICAL DATA 500
MOTOR DATA 3D 500
MOTOR DATA 3DS-3DP 501
NOISE DATA 3D 502
NOISE DATA 3DS-3DP 503
①
① click INDEX to jump CORRESPONDING SECTION
② click  to go back to INDEX
②
Rev. D
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS 60Hz
200
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
PUMP
Liquid

Rev. D
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES
TYPE KEY 60Hz
203
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
TYPE KEY
- /
HP 3
HP 4
HP 5.5
HP 7.5
HP 10
HP 12.5
HP 15
HP 20
HP 25
HP 30
End suction Close
End suction Own Bearings
50
3D S H
3.0
65 200 22 6
2.2
7.5
11
15
18.5
9.2
HS
65
160
32
40
H
HSW
P
S
E
HW
DISCHARGE SIZE
OPTIONAL MECHANICAL SEAL
3D SERIES
MODEL TYPE
End suction Close Coupled
4.0
5.5
125
200
22
60 Hz MODEL
POWER CODE [kW]
IMPELLER CODE
U3U3EGG
U3U3EGG
U3CEGG
Q1Q1EGG
Q1U3EGG
Q1AEGG
SPECIAL MECHANICAL SEAL
Rev. D
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES
CURVES SPECIFICATIONS 60Hz
204
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
CURVES SPECIFICATIONS
The specifications below qualify the curves shown on the following pages.
Tolerances according to ISO 9006:2012 - Grade 3B.